ANTR708 REAL !++

DATE:

10/03/05

272
280
300
302
303
304
308
310
322
332
338
339
345
348
349
350
390
400
402
404
406
408
409
410
413
414
415
416
418
420
422
424
500
502
504
506
508
510
512
514
516
518
520
521

TOTAL

9,160,324,552
8,800,546,470
347,415,812
12,362,270
8,360,243,843
446,206,097
353,874,612
353,874,612
13,461,870
6,300
12,168,340
433,843,827
4,027,339,124
49,728,609
297,687,203
914,613,686
193,930
380,643,369
358,825,259
188,257,841
150,128,330
150,128,330
823,166,518
1,882,547,475
2,561,063,452
89,401,263
3,668,160
46,817,957
177,157,132
3,164,320
755,587,974
72,208,630
63,704,520
539,834,567
37,847,620
13,719,040
371,516,544
136,248,730
9,681,790
788,220,290
291,849,454
141,061,240
27,718,990
550,008,358
438,579,628
3,719,300
327,444,708
1,681,824,978
180,964,394
97,575,766
6,300

TAXABLE

LINN COUNTY ASSESSOR
2005 REAL MARKET VALUES

LINN COUNTY
ESD LINN-BTN-L
WILLAMETTE RG
ESD LANE

LBCC

LANE COM COL
CHEMEKETA CC

REAL

NAME

INC
ESD

CHEMEKETA LIBRARY
BENTON CO LIBRARY

MONROE SD #1
EUGENE #4J
HARRISBURG SD
GAPS #8J
JEFFERSON #14J

#7

MARKET

NORTH SANTIAM SD #29

SWEET HOME #55
MARCOLA #79J
SCIO #95

SCIO #95 BONDS

SANTIAM CANYON #129J
CORVALLIS #509J SD

CORVALLIS 509 BONDS

CENTRAL LINN #
LEB COMM SD #9
ALBANY CITY
BROWNSVILLE CI
GATES CITY
HALSEY CITY

552

TY

HARRISBURG CITY

IDANHA CITY
LEBANON CITY
LYONS CITY
MILL CITY CITY
MILLERSBURG CI
SCIO CITY
SODAVILLE CITY

TY

SWEET HOME CITY

TANGENT CITY
WATERLOO CITY
ALBANY RFD
BROWNSVILLE RF
CORVALLIS RFD
GATES RFD
HALSEY-SHEDD R
HARRISBURG RFD
IDANHA RFD
JEFFERSON RFD
LEBANON RFD
LYONS RFD

MILL CITY RFD
MONROE RF

D

FD

VALUES

PAGE :

1



ANTR708 REAL !++

DATE:

10/03/05

612
614
616
618
620
624
626
722
724
726
734
740

TOTAL

470,939,943
127,723,273
739,982,574
83,570,910
117,940
316,883,279
49,965,629
635,910,336
60,164,698
98,038,833
114,721,769
24,887,360
265,912,569
314,822,269
32,075,180
71,038,812
104,988,550

8,799,937,844

192,563,290

1,882,547,475

755,614,114
760,983,461
769,535,064
177,167,332

2,561,063,452

66,339,339,340

TAXABLE

LINN COUNTY ASSESSOR
2005 REAL MARKET VALUES

REAL MARKET
NAME

SCIO RFD

STAYTON RFD

SW HOME FIRE/AMB 1
SW HOME FIRE/AMB 2
MOHAWK VALLEY RFD
TANGENT RFD
JEFFERSON PARK

SWEET

HOME CEMETERY

OAKVILLE COMM CENTER

LYONS
NORTH
SOUTH
GRAND
GRAND
DEVER

MEHAMA WATER
LEBANON WATER
SANTIAM WATER
PRAIRIE WATER
PRAIRIE WTR II
CONNER WATER

SANTIAM WATER

LITTLE MUDDY WATER
LINN SOIL-WATER DST
EMERALD PUD

LEBANON AQUATIC

LEB SPEC LEVY UR I
LEB SPEC LEVY UR II
LEB SPCL LEVY UR III
HRSBRG RED SPEC LEVY
ALB REVIT SPEC LEVY

VALUES

PAGE :





